1. Name of Listed Entity:ECE Industries Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ECEIND
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2017
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities or Warrants?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(W)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1r) ed form
V) (D] (v (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a ) (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XD)= (VI)+(X) total total
s S al (A+B+ As a %of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & (13 6576900 0 657690 [90.23 65760 657 90.23 90.23 0.00 6576900
Promoter 0 900 690




Group 0
B Public 3546 (711745 711745 9.77 7117 711 9.77 0.77 0.00 557030
45 745
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 3559 (7288645 728864 [100.00 7288 728 100.0 100.00 0.00 7133930
5 645 864 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) asa total total
O ["Class T o [Tor | vong B e Ser || ghare
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hi 241430 0 241431 33.12 241430 241 33.12 0 33.12 0 0.00 2414315
ndu undivided 15 5 15 431
Family 9)
JAYANTIKAAKW 174270 0 174279 2.39 1742700 174239 0 2.39 0 0.00 174279
JATIA PM85 0 ¢ 279
44K
SAKATE AFW 200 0 0 200 0.00 200 0 200 0.00 [0 0.00 0 |0.00 200
KHAITAN |PKO6
95]
MOULISHR |AEN 174370 0 174379 2.39 1743700 174239 0 2.39 0 0.00 174379
EE GANI PM62 0 ¢ 379
388
KUMAR AEFP 6750 0 0 6750 [0.09 6750 0 6751009 0 0.09 0 1[0.00 6750
MANGALA |B592 0
M BIRLA 6H
JAYASHREEAFAP 116880 0 11688 (.16 11688(0 116 0.16 0 0.16 0 0.00 11688
MOHTA M490 38
3M
PRAKASH |AAD 174270 0 174279 2.39 174270 174239 0 2.39 0 0.00 174279
KUMAR HP60 9 ¢ 279
MOHTA 57K




HUF

PRAKASH |AGU 15241 152418 20.91  [15241 152 20.91 20.91 0.00 1524182
KUMAR PM22 82 2 82 418
MOHTA 60N 2
MAITREYI |AFSP 17427 174279 2.39 17427 174 2.39 2.39 0.00 174279
KANDOI M990 ¢) 0 279
2]
PRATIBHA |AFNP 17427 174279 2.39 17427 174 2.39 2.39 0.00 174279
KHAITAN K794 0 ¢ 279
OA
Central 0 0 0.00 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 41625 416258 57.11 41625 416 57.11 57.11 0.00 4162585
(specify) 85 5 85 258
5
Body 41625 416258 57.11 41625 416 57.11 57.11 0.00 4162585
Corporate 85 5 85 258
5
ESSEL AAA 85730 85730 [1.18 85730 857 (1.18 1.18 0.00 85730
MINING CE66 30
AND 07L
INDUSTRIE
S LIMITED
BHIRAGAC AAB 01773 017734 1259 91773 017 [12.59 12.59 0.00 017734
HA CBO03 4 4 734
FINANCE [74)
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LTD.
JAYASHREEAAB 44912 449124 16.16 44912 449 6.16 6.16 0.00 449124
FINVEST [CK40 4 4 124




PRIVATE |95K
LIMITED
JAYANTIKAAAE 270990 0 270999 37.18  [27099(0 270 37.18 0 37.18 0 10.00 2709997
INVESTMENICP59 97 7 o7 099
T& 02D 7
FINANCE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 13 657690 0 657690 90.23 657690 657 90.23 0 90.23 0 1[0.00 6576900
(A)(1) 00 0 00 690
0
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
a [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 10.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 1[0.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 [0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 [0.00 0
(A)2)
Total 13 657690 0 657690 90.23 657690 657 90.23 0 90.23 0 1[0.00 6576900
Shareholding 00 0 00 690
of Promoter 0

and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+(A)(2)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




Category & Name Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@ %of | (No % of
Vil Total (X) securities total t total
G O [Tt | Yang e S|
X Y al rons Pot diluted held | ca S(N?)t
share (b) ble applic
capital) ) able)
X1 @ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 000 O
Mutual 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 909 909 0.01 909 0 909 0.01 0.01 0.00 909
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Companies
Provident 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 909 909 0.01 909 0 909 (0.01 0.01 0.00 909
(B)D)




Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Non-
institutions

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

3412

54201

542018

7.43

54201

042
018

7.43

7.43

0.00

0.00

393227

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

3410

49583

495838

6.80

49583

495
838

6.80

6.80

0.00

347047

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

46180

46180

0.63

46180

461
80

0.63

0.63

0.00

46180

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Employee
Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other

(specify)

132

16881

168818

2.32

16881

168
818

2.32

2.32

0.00

162894




Body 85 15135 151357 2.08 15135 151 2.08 2.08 0.00 147424
Corporate 7 U 357

GLOBE AAA 0 11069 110693 [1.52 11069 110 1.52 1.52 0.00 110693
CAPITAL |CG42 3 3 693

MARKET  67G

LTD

Overseas 1 1500 1500 .02 1500 150 0.02 0.02 0.00 1500
Corporate 0

Bodies

Non-Resident 22 13968 13968 (.19 13968 139 0.19 0.19 0.00 11977
Indian (NRI) 68

Clearing 24 1993 1993 0.03 1993 199 0.03 0.03 0.00 1993
member 3

Sub-Total 3544 (71083 710836 9.75 71083 710 9.75 0.75 0.00 556121
(B)(3) 6 6 836

Total Public 3546 (71174 711745 9.76 71174 711 9.76 0.76 0.00 557030
Shareholding 5 5 745

(B)=

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)B)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D)+(C)(2)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




