- 1. Name of Listed Entity:ECE Industries Limited
- Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ECEIND
   Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2017
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego	Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully	No. of	No. of	Total	Shareholding		nber of V			No. of	Shareholding,	Numb			nber of	Number of
ry (I)	shareholder (II)	shareh olders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up	shares underlying	nos. shares	as a % of total no. of shares	ne	eld in ea secu	en cias rities	S Of	Shares Underlying	as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha			nares Iged or	equity shares held
1-7	()	(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as			X)		Outstanding	of convertible				erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,		•	-		convertible	securities ( as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>II)</u>		mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)	_				securities	percentage of	_		(-	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)	No	of Votin	101	Total	(including	diluted share	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							As a % of		Rights	iy	as a	Warrants)	capital)	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)	Clas	Clas	Tot	% of	(X)	(XI)=(VII)+(X)	(**/	total	()	total	
								s	s	al	(A+B+		As a % of		Shar		Share	
								eg: X	eg:y		C)		(A+B+C2)		es held		s held	
								^							(b)		(b)	
															(2)			
A	Promoter &	13	6576900	n	0	657690	90.23	6576	0	657	90.23	0	90.23	0	0.00			6576900
<b>1</b>		13	03/0700	U	Γ	037070	70.23				70.23	U	70.23		0.00			0370700
	Promoter					U		900		690								

	Group									0								
В	Public	3546	711745	0	0	711745	9.77	7117	0	711	9.77	0	9.77	0	0.00			557030
								45		745								
C	Non	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																	
	Non Public																	
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	underlying																	
	DRs																	
C2	Shares held	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	by																	
	Employee																	
	Trusts																	
	Total	3559	7288645	0	0	728864	100.00	7288	0	728	100.0	0	100.00	0	0.00			7133930
						5		645		864	0							
										5								

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %		ch class	of secu		Shares	g, as a %	Lock	ed in	Sh	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate		(4	X)		Underlying	assuming		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	full conversion	()	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	1				securities	of				XIII)	ed form
				s held	]	, ,			No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities ( as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting	(*)	percentage		Shar		share	
								, ,	X	Y	al	rights		of diluted		es		s held	
														share capital)		held		(b)	
														(XI) =	_	(b)			
														(VII)+(X) as a					
														% of A+B+C2					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi		9	24143	0	0	241431	33.12	24143	0	241	33.12	0	33.12	0	0.00			2414315
	ndu undivided			15			5		15		431								
	Family						5				5								
					0		1 = 10 = 0			0	_	• • •	2	• • •		0.00			1-10-0
	JAYANTIKA			17427	0	0	174279	2.39	17427	0		2.39	0	2.39	0	0.00			174279
	JATIA	PM85		9					9		279								
		44K																	
		AFW		200	0	0	200	0.00	200	0	200	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			200
	[ -			200	U	U	200	0.00	200	U	200	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00			200
		PK06																	
		95J																	
	MOULISHR	AEN		17437	0	0	174379	2.39	17437	0	174	2.39	0	2.39	0	0.00			174379
		PM62		0			17.077	,	0		379	,		,	Ü	0.00			27.07
				9					9		319								
		38B																	
	KUMAR	<b>AEFP</b>		6750	0	0	6750	0.09	6750	0	675	0.09	0	0.09	0	0.00			6750
	MANGALA	B592									0								
		6H																	
				11600	0	0	11600	0.16	11600	0	11/	0.16	0	0.16	0	0.00			11700
	JAYASHREE			11688	U	U	11688	0.16	11688	U		0.16	υ	0.16	0	0.00			11688
	MOHTA	M490									88								
		3M										]							
		AAD		17427	0	0	174279	2.39	17427	0	174	2.39	0	2.39	0	0.00			174279
		HP60		9					9		279								
											217	]							
	MOHTA	57K																	

	HUF																
	PRAKASH KUMAR MOHTA	AGU PM22 60N		15241 82	0	0	152418 2	20.91	15241 82		152 418 2	20.91	0	20.91	0	0.00	1524182
	MAITREYI KANDOI	AFSP M990 2J		17427 9	0	0	174279	2.39	17427 9		174 279	2.39	0	2.39	0	0.00	174279
	PRATIBHA KHAITAN	AFNF K794 9A		17427 9	0	0	174279	2.39	17427 9		174 279	2.39	0	2.39	0	0.00	174279
b	Central Government/ State Government(s		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	O
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Any Other (specify)			41625 85	0	0	416258 5	57.11	41625 85	0	416 258 5	57.11	0	57.11	0	0.00	4162585
	Body Corporate			41625 85	0	0	416258 5	57.11	41625 85	0	416 258 5	57.11	0	57.11	0	0.00	4162585
	ESSEL MINING AND INDUSTRIE S LIMITED	AAA CE66 07L		85730	0	0	85730	1.18	85730		857 30	1.18	0	1.18	0	0.00	85730
	BHIRAGAC HA FINANCE COMPANY PRIVATE LTD.	AAB CB03 74J		91773 4	0	0	917734	12.59	91773 4	0	917 734	12.59	0	12.59	0	0.00	917734
	JAYASHREE FINVEST	AAB CK40		44912 4	0	0	449124	6.16	44912 4	0	449 124	6.16	0	6.16	0	0.00	449124

	PRIVATE LIMITED	95K															
	JAYANTIKA INVESTMEN T & FINANCE LIMITED			27099 97	0	0	270999 7	37.18	27099 97	0	270 999 7	37.18	0	37.18	0	0.00	2709997
	Sub-Total (A)(1)			65769 00	0	0	657690 0	90.23	65769 00	0	657 690 0	90.23	0	90.23	0	0.00	6576900
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
С	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)			65769 00	0	0	657690 0	90.23	65769 00	0	657 690 0	90.23	0	90.23	0	0.00	6576900

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ε	each class (	of secu IX)	_	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion	Loci sha ()	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu (	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII		Voting Ri		Total as a % of Total Voting	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar	No. (No t ap	As a % of total share	(XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		es held (b)	pli ca ble ) (a)	s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	_ , _	0.00	0
a	Mutual		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Funds/																		
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
c	Alternate		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Investment																		
	Funds																		
d	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Venture																		
	Capital																		
	Investors																		
e	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Portfolio																		
	Investors		_																
f	Financial		2	909	0	0	909	0.01	909	0	909	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00			909
	Institutions/																		
_	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
g	Insurance		U	0	U	U	U	0.00	U	U	U	0.00	U	0.00	0	0.00			U
h	Companies Provident		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Funds/		U	0	U	U	U	0.00	U	ľ	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00			U
	Pension																		
	Funds																		
i	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
ľ	(specify)							0.00				0.00		0.00		0.00			
	Sub-Total		2	909	0	0	909	0.01	909	0	909	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00			909
	(B)(1)																		

2	Central Government/	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	State																
	Government(s																
	)/ President of																
	India																
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	(B)(2)																
3	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
	institutions																
a	Individuals -	3412	54201	0	0	542018	7.43	54201	0		7.43	0	7.43	0	$0.00 \ 0$	0.00	393227
			8					8		018							
i	Individual	3410	49583	0	0	495838	6.80	49583	0		6.80	0	6.80	0	0.00		347047
	shareholders		8					8		838							
	holding																
	nominal share																
	capital up to																
	Rs. 2 lakhs.	_											0.15				
ii	Individual	2	46180	0	0	46180	0.63	46180	0		0.63	0	0.63	0	0.00		46180
	shareholders									80							
	holding																
	nominal share																
	capital in excess of Rs.																
	2 lakhs.																
b	NBFCs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
U	registered		U	U	U	U	0.00	U	0	U	0.00	U	0.00	U	0.00		
	with RBI																
c	Employee	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Trusts			O	O		0.00				0.00		0.00		0.00		
d	Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Depositories											ľ		ľ			-
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing																
	figure)																
e	Any Other	132	16881	0	0	168818	2.32	16881	0	168	2.32	0	2.32	0	0.00		162894
	(specify)		8					8		818							

Body Corporate		85	15135 7	0	0	151357	2.08	15135 7	0	151 357	2.08	0	2.08	0	0.00	147424
GLOBE CAPITAL	AAA CG42 67G		11069	0	0	110693	1.52	11069 3		110 693	1.52	0	1.52	0	0.00	110693
LTD	070															
Overseas Corporate Bodies		1	1500	0	0	1500	0.02	1500	0	150 0	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00	1500
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		22	13968	0	0	13968	0.19	13968		139 68	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00	11977
Clearing member		24	1993	0	0	1993	0.03	1993	0	199 3	0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00	1993
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3544	71083 6	0	0	710836	9.75	71083 6		710 836		0	9.75	0	0.00	556121
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)		3546	71174 5	0	0	711745	9.76	71174 5	0	711 745	9.76	0	9.76	0	0.00	557030

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class c		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I.	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		ged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise	in dematerializ
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	<u> </u>	1957					securities	conversion	-			mbered XIII)	ed form
				s held	(*)	(**)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			(A+B+C2)			,	a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (		total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									X	Y	al	riginis		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)			)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
1			O	O			O	0.00	O	O	O	0.00	ľ	0.00	O	0.00			
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	`																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders	No of share held								

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held								

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %